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Note: -

Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur 

B.A. LL.B./B.B.A. LL.B. VII SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATION 2023-24 

Date & Day 

Saturday, 
27.07.2024 

Monday, 
29.07.2024 

Wednesday, 
31.07.2024 

Friday, 
02.08.2024 

Monday 
05.08.2024 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

Time 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

Date: 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

Paper 
Code 

Place: Jaipur 

1091/ 
1191 

1092/ 

1192 

1093/ 
1193 

1094/ 
1194 

1095/ 
1195 

Paper 
No. 

7.1 

7.2 

7.3 

7.4 

7.5 

Subject/ Paper Name 

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

RAJASTHAN LAND LAWS 

PRINCIPLES OF TAXATION 

LAWS 

PROPERTY LAWS 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

LAW OF CRIMES I| 

2. Examination dates may be changed in case of any unavoidable circumstances. 

3. Reporting time at the Examination center is 30 minutes before commencement of the Examination. In no 

case, entry will be given after commencement of the examination. 

4. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center 

Supdt. concerned along with the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper 

concerned. Afterwards, no complaint will be entertained in this regard. 

5. Examinees must carry any photo id card (issued by Government/College) in original on all days of 
examination, failing which he/ she will not be allowed to enter in examination hall. 

6. Using of any mal-practice inside or outside the examination hall during the examination shall comes 
under the Unfair means category and action will be taken against him/her accordingly. 

7. Detailed instructions, information about Examination Centers and Admit card will be issued separately. 

8. COVID-19 protocol and guidelines must be followed during the examination. 
9. Examinees must visit University website regularly and be in touch with college for any sort of information 

with regard to examinations. 
10.University Website address https://www.alujaipur.ac.in or www.aluexam.in 

(Dí7 Neerj Jain) 
Controlfer of Examinations 
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