

## Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur

## PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

## B.A. LL.B./B.B.A. LL.B. VII SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATION 2023-24

S. No.	Date & Day	Time	Paper Code	Paper No.	Subject/Paper Name
1	Saturday, 27.07.2024	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.	1091/ 1191	7.1	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
2	Monday, 29.07.2024	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.	1092/ 1192	7.2	RAJASTHAN LAND LAWS
3	Wednesday, 31.07.2024	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.	1093/ 1193	7.3	PRINCIPLES OF TAXATION LAWS
4	Friday, 02.08.2024	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.	1094/ 1194	7.4	PROPERTY LAWS
5	Monday 05.08.2024	11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.	1095/ 1195	7.5	LAW OF CRIMES – II

## Note: -

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. Examination dates may be changed in case of any unavoidable circumstances.
- Examination dates may be changed in case of any little before commencement of the Examination. In no case, entry will be given after commencement of the examination.
- 4. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt. concerned along with the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned. Afterwards, no complaint will be entertained in this regard.
- 5. Examinees must carry any photo id card (issued by Government/College) in original on all days of examination, failing which he/she will not be allowed to enter in examination hall.
- Using of any mal-practice inside or outside the examination hall during the examination shall comes under the Unfair means category and action will be taken against him/her accordingly.
- 7. Detailed instructions, information about Examination Centers and Admit card will be issued separately.
- 8. COVID-19 protocol and guidelines must be followed during the examination.
- 9. Examinees must visit University website regularly and be in touch with college for any sort of information with regard to examinations.

10.University Website address https://www.alujaipur.ac.in or www.aluexam.in

Place: Jaipur

Date: 16 07 24

(Dr. Neeraj Jain)

Controller of Examinations